Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
SE
CT
IO
N
 9
Cable Assemblies, Harnesses
and Optical Systems

IE
STactical Cable Assemblies
HOW TO OrdEr
Use this configurator to define a part number for standard tactical cable assemblies using Expanded Beam Junior size tactical
connectors. EB Junior size tactical connectors are designed to MIL-DTL-83526/20 & /21 mechanical interface standards.
Each cable assembly is labeled with a heat shrink sleeve with Radiall PN and date code.
For any other cable assembly configuration or specific requirements (additional testing, specific labeling, additional protection
or different type of cable), please contact your local Radiall representative and a TDS for validation will be provided.
2 or 4
F739 0 0 4 2 1 1 M 100
F739 series: EB tactical cable assembly
End 1: Junior size EB tactical connector
0: Junior size EB plug
2: Free end
3: LC PC connector
4: LC APC connector
5: ST PC connector
6: SC PC connector
7: LuxCis® ARINC 801 APC contact
8: FC PC connector
9: LuxCis® ARINC 801 PC contact
End 2:
Number of channels:
2: SingleMode 1310 nm
3: SingleMode 1550 nm
4: MultiMode 850 nm & 1300 nm with 50/125 μm OM3 fiber
5: MultiMode 850 nm & 1300 nm with 50/125 μm fiber
6: MultiMode 850 nm & 1300 nm with 62.5/125 μm fiber
1: Multi-fiber cable, diameter 5 to 6 mm, for plug and standard receptacle
4: Multi-fiber cable, diameter 5 to 6 mm, anti-rodent with bittering agent, for plug and standard receptacle
5: Simplex fiber, diameter 1.6 to 1.8 mm for fan-out receptacle (low-profile) only
6: Multi-fiber armored cable, for plug and standard receptacle
0: No cable reel (applicable for cable up to 20 m length)
1: Field deployable reel
5: Reel for backpack (applicable for cable up to 900 m cable length)
6: Disposable reel
C: Centimeter
M: Meter
Optimal wavelength:
Cable type:
Reel:
Length unit:
Length of the cable (3 digits)
0: Plug
2: D-hole receptacle low profile, fan-out type for 1.6 to 1.8 mm simplex cable
3: D-hole receptacle, for 5 to 6 mm tactical cable
5: Square flange receptacle low profile, fan-out type for 1.6 to 1.8 mm simplex cable
6: Square flange receptacle, for 5 to 6 mm tactical cable
9-26
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™